N3769 HILLVIEW

N3769 HILLVIEW DRIVE, APPLETON, WI, 54913 Drive, APPLETON,
WI, 54913

$399,900

ALL BRICK 4 BR and 2.5 bath ranch with versatile living spaces. Featuring a spacious family * 4 beds
room with FP, formal living room and dining room plus the convenience of 1st floor * 3 baths
laundry.The UNFINISHED lower level is where you will find several daylight windows, * Residential

providing natural light and potential for expanded living or recreation space in... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
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. * 2060 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision, Wooded Features: Gas,One

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2060 Tax Amount: 3481

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
No

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 12x11 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 12x10 Main
Bedroom 4 12x9 Main
Family Room 15x17 Main
Formal Dining Room 11x10 Main
Kitchen 12x10 Main
Living Room 19x21 Main
Other Room 10x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Window Unit(s) Basement: Full,Full Sz Windows Min 20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kristin L Witkowski Agent Email: kwitkowski@coldwellhomes.com
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